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PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

06 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 8 3 1,057 985 1,074 995 1,020 1,055 1,016 1,062 1,008 1,039 1,108 5,131 6,288 11,419 207.6

2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 8 3 1,081 937 983 997 1,037 924 1,080 1,078 1,009 1,076 992 5,035 6,159 11,194 203.5

3 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 8 3 992 1,028 1,083 1,101 990 1,023 1,067 1,007 943 969 982 5,194 5,991 11,185 203.4

4 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 7 4 976 1,118 942 1,049 928 1,024 924 952 1,109 1,030 990 5,013 6,029 11,042 200.8

5 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 5 6 915 1,082 1,022 986 984 1,029 875 1,005 1,122 1,005 996 4,989 6,032 11,021 200.4

6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 6 5 1,009 1,119 1,104 988 1,049 914 940 1,045 961 826 1,056 5,269 5,742 11,011 200.2

7 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 7 4 1,021 1,040 912 1,040 898 952 952 964 1,043 1,035 1,114 4,911 6,060 10,971 199.5

8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 3 8 971 1,080 1,033 970 925 1,064 1,114 936 916 954 925 4,979 5,909 10,888 198.0

9 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 6 5 998 977 1,127 1,013 1,028 910 872 1,043 951 973 912 5,143 5,661 10,804 196.4

10 TULANE UNIVERSITY 5 6 873 940 1,027 1,014 935 937 1,017 899 922 939 910 4,789 5,624 10,413 189.3

11 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 2 9 885 855 910 918 915 1,025 1,048 878 958 926 951 4,483 5,786 10,269 186.7

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 10 879 938 926 926 887 912 843 911 868 874 925 4,556 5,333 9,889 179.8

13 0 - - -



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

225 186 176 243 161 180 234

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1st Place

246 202 224 173 239 197 172 4 218 189 239 236 202 224 195

212 165 200 157 215 258 193

0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

160 257 223 156 210 223 206 3rd Place

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

257 235 223 157 253 188 202 236 216 156 188 234 203 202

1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

216 177 255 186 172 204 185 4th Place

1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

5

214 214 242 183

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 5th Place

171 215 172 194 225 192 8 244 173 170 183 196

189 186 203 175

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

174 230 177 244 199 192 185 7th Place

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

183 213 207 204 170 195 201 204 179 222 226

1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

214 189 179 126 191 233 163 8th Place

1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

9

254 224 157 269 211

TULANE UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9th Place

152 191 169 162 173 199 205 96 12 248 228 216 172 232 209 205

147 163 188 187 169

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

10th Place

10 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

181 184 235 194 193 214 11th Place

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY TULANE UNIVERSITY

238 181 242 162 158 190 214 97 211 181 224 180 233 208 229

1 0 1 0.5 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

172 191 210 175 194 181 12th Place

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

Lanes 7&8

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 5&6

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9&10Lanes 11&12

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8 Lanes 3&4

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Lanes 1&2

Lanes 9&10

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

Lanes 5&6

TULANE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 1&2



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

1-2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,021 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,081 1-2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 995                NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 986

3-4 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,009 TULANE UNIVERSITY 873 3-4 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 926                SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 918

5-6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 879                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 992 5-6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 970                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 997

7-8 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,057 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 885 7-8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,013 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,014

9-10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 971                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 998 9-10 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,049 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,101

11-12 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 976                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 915 11-12 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,040 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 988

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

1-2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 940                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 938 1-2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 928                SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 915

3-4 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,028 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 937 3-4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 925                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,020

5-6 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,082 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,119 5-6 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 898                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 887

7-8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,080 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,118 7-8 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 990                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,049

9-10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,040 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 985 9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,028 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 984

11-12 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 977                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 855 11-12 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,037 TULANE UNIVERSITY 935

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

1-2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,033 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,104 1-2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 910                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,023

3-4 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 912                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,127 3-4 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,024 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 952

5-6 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 942                        TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,027 5-6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 914                SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,025

7-8 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 926                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,022 7-8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,029 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 924

9-10 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 910                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 983 9-10 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,055 TULANE UNIVERSITY 937

11-12 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,083 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,074 11-12 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,064 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 912

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

1-2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 843                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,016 1-2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 826                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 973

3-4 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,017 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 875 3-4 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 926                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 954

5-6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,080 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 872 5-6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 939                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,035

7-8 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 952                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,114 7-8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,076 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,039

9-10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,067 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,048 9-10 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 874                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,030

11-12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 940                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 924 11-12 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,005 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 969

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

1-2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,005 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 936 1-2 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 951                TULANE UNIVERSITY 910

3-4 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,043 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 911 3-4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,108 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,056

5-6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,062 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 952 5-6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 982                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 925

7-8 TULANE UNIVERSITY 899                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,007 7-8 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 990                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 912

9-10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,078 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,045 9-10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 996                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,114

11-12 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 878                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 964 11-12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 925                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 992

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

1-2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 943                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,043 1-2

3-4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,009 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,109 3-4

5-6 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 958                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1,122 5-6

7-8 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 961                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 868 7-8

9-10 TULANE UNIVERSITY 922                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 916 9-10

11-12 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,008 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 951 11-12

0 0

0 0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 224 211 235 266 224 212 1,372 6 228.67

2 CHRZANOWSKI, AMANDA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 246 236 235 213 187 235 1,352 6 225.33

3 CUMMINS, MABEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 257 245 221 171 232 223 1,349 6 224.83

4 SPINA, JULIANNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 220 243 209 672 3 224.00

5 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 279 223 215 187 210 214 1,328 6 221.33

6 HERNANDEZ, BEA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 160 258 200 247 205 234 1,304 6 217.33

7 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 222 224 227 236 216 175 1,300 6 216.67

8 PETERS, PAIGE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 242 189 222 206 201 237 1,297 6 216.17

9 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 259 180 194 235 213 212 1,293 6 215.50

10 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 201 212 192 228 227 225 1,285 6 214.17

11 LINDSAY, MANNING LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 253 208 183 220 169 245 1,278 6 213.00

12 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 235 243 180 189 214 216 1,277 6 212.83

13 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 219 200 226 194 203 233 1,275 6 212.50

14 HENDERSON, JENNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 192 192 216 212 191 269 1,272 6 212.00

15 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 268 244 165 197 184 193 1,251 6 208.50

16 CONNELLY, HAYLEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 223 174 234 205 214 194 1,244 6 207.33

17 KATEN, MELANIE NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 203 0 0 208 204 214 829 4 207.25

18 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 181 228 213 246 174 201 1,243 6 207.17

19 JONES, COLBY SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 231 267 179 194 207 164 1,242 6 207.00

20 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 171 213 208 214 223 212 1,241 6 206.83

21 MCCALL, MADISON TULANE UNIVERSITY 225 248 172 172 209 210 1,236 6 206.00

22 NEWBERRY, CHLOE NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 0 187 233 194 209 823 4 205.75

23 MOORE, KIRSTEN  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 256 264 193 128 200 190 1,231 6 205.17

24 PATTISON, MARANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 184 179 225 234 201 1,023 5 204.60

25 MANETTA, HANNAH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 224 198 201 192 196 214 1,225 6 204.17

26 QUESADA, ERICKA NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 217 149 223 233 197 198 1,217 6 202.83

27 VASQUEZ, AMELIA TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 183 199 247 232 145 1,006 5 201.20

28 ALLIE, LEIENDECKER LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 212 167 244 211 144 221 1,199 6 199.83

29 GRAY, KAIA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 190 227 189 224 169 999 5 199.80

30 CLINE, CRYSTAL PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 194 197 242 191 203 171 1,198 6 199.67

31 CHAMBERS, ELISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 195 245 209 154 210 183 1,196 6 199.33

32 ANTHONY, ANGELICA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 161 159 238 205 190 224 1,177 6 196.17

33 SHERMAN, AIMEE FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 168 189 172 174 258 214 1,175 6 195.83

34 MAEHA, GWEN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 179 202 204 167 0 226 978 5 195.60

35 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 186 193 205 203 192 188 1,167 6 194.50

36 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 215 199 163 0 577 3 192.33

37 AVILEZ, MAYA NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 214 170 0 0 0 0 384 2 192.00

38 KOHUT, NANCY SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 193 179 168 204 177 228 1,149 6 191.50

39 PATRICIA, ROSALES LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 131 192 201 184 200 239 1,147 6 191.17

40 GUARRO, MICHELLE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 0 191 0 191 1 191.00

41 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 188 190 219 193 192 156 1,138 6 189.67

42 SMITH, KAYLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 181 181 0 0 0 206 568 3 189.33

43 GAINOR, SAMANTHA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 214 195 168 180 0 0 757 4 189.25

44 HOWARD, ALLYSHA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 184 224 156 0 564 3 188.00

45 SHELTERS, AMANDA SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 199 192 169 212 181 173 1,126 6 187.67

46 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 219 181 188 183 172 181 1,124 6 187.33

47 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 162 225 207 215 154 150 1,113 6 185.50

48 MYERS, BRITANEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 180 0 0 222 193 146 741 4 185.25



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

49 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 203 167 0 0 0 0 370 2 185.00

50 WRENN, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 165 178 191 181 206 186 1,107 6 184.50

51 RAY, CASSIDY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 168 174 201 185 200 176 1,104 6 184.00

52 WARR, PAMELA NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 171 195 206 182 186 163 1,103 6 183.83

53 SINGH, CRYSTAL TULANE UNIVERSITY 192 217 171 175 164 0 919 5 183.80

54 MEYER, MONTANA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 178 190 206 157 731 4 182.75

55 DRESCHER, ELLIE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 204 160 0 0 0 364 2 182.00

56 TARA, SPRIDCO LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 191 205 199 129 0 724 4 181.00

57 MENTE, KATHARINA TULANE UNIVERSITY 190 223 165 0 158 168 904 5 180.80

58 BAILEIGH, SNOW LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 182 212 147 0 0 541 3 180.33

59 NOFTSIER, VANESSA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 180 0 180 1 180.00

60 MOORE, AMANI PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 180 0 180 1 180.00

61 BARON, JENICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 0 192 162 0 0 354 2 177.00

62 SPRING, CAMERON FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 178 185 157 0 0 187 707 4 176.75

63 DANIELLE, JEDLICKI LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 159 0 0 0 184 182 525 3 175.00

64 ISMAIL, SYASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 175 0 0 0 0 0 175 1 175.00

65 GITLITZ, MORGAN TULANE UNIVERSITY 160 0 0 0 176 189 525 3 175.00

66 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 178 212 161 156 165 172 1,044 6 174.00

67 COUREY, CASSIDY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 172 0 0 0 172 1 172.00

68 ALVAREZ, YARELIS TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 146 0 0 0 198 344 2 172.00

69 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 155 138 215 171 0 178 857 5 171.40

70 REYES, IVELISSE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 182 128 147 192 172 203 1,024 6 170.67

71 PETRINEC, VERONICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 170 0 0 166 0 0 336 2 168.00

72 COBOS, VICTORIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 157 161 167 163 147 211 1,006 6 167.67

73 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 153 0 0 0 0 181 334 2 167.00

74 AVERI, BROWN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 159 0 0 0 0 169 328 2 164.00

75 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 174 148 0 322 2 161.00

76 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 160 176 167 139 0 159 801 5 160.20

77 NEAL, LANASIA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 168 150 0 0 0 0 318 2 159.00

78 BRADLEY, SHALEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 162 151 0 0 0 0 313 2 156.50

79 STULL, GRACE NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 0 154 0 0 0 154 1 154.00

80 GARCIA, LAURA NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 150 0 0 0 0 150 1 150.00

81 DRUCHYNA, SOFIIA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

82 SHAM, ASHLEY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1 MYERS, BRITANEY 180 - - 222 193 146 741 4 185.3 235 212 205 212 164 Game 1 212 246 #N/A
1 COUREY, CASSIDY - - 172 - - - 172 1 172.0 146 202 171 247 189 Game 2 165 202 #N/A
1 GRAMLY, HOPE 259 180 194 235 213 212 1,293 6 215.5 203 234 163 188 177 Game 3 200 224 #N/A
1 SMITH, KAYLA 181 181 - - - 206 568 3 189.3 191 258 222 202 202 Game 4 157 173 #N/A
1 PATTISON, MARANDA - 184 179 225 234 201 1,023 5 204.6 201 212 181 200 196 Game 5 215 239 #N/A
1 HAGERMAN, REBECCA 201 212 192 228 227 225 1,285 6 214.2 Game 6 258 197 #N/A
1 ALLEN, ISABEL 203 167 - - - - 370 2 185.0 Game 7 193 172 #N/A
1 WARKEL, ANNA - - - - - - - - 0.0 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
1 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA - - 215 199 163 - 577 3 192.3
1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0
1 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Total 1,024 924 952 1,109 1,030 990 6,029 30 1004.8 976 1,118 942 1,049 928 5,013 Total 1,400 1,453 #N/A

1 Opponent Score 952 940 1,062 1,009 874 912 5,749 958.2 915 1,080 1,027 1,101 915 5,038 Opponent Score 1,405 1,515 #N/A
1 Opponent FDU LTU VAN SHSU PVAM ARK NCAT YSU TUL NEB SHU Opponent VAN NEB #N/A
1 W/L W L L W W W 4 - 2 W W L L W 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 3-4 #N/A

1

        2  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 GRAY, KAIA - 190 227 189 224 169 999 5 199.80 213 165 180 194 192 Game 1 160 236 #N/A
        2 ISMAIL, SYASYA 175 - - - - - 175 1 175.00 245 199 210 182 208 Game 2 257 216 #N/A
        2 CONNELLY, HAYLEY 223 174 234 205 214 194 1,244 6 207.33 215 205 238 213 248 Game 3 223 156 #N/A
        2 CHAMBERS, ELISE 195 245 209 154 210 183 1,196 6 199.33 194 151 185 177 193 Game 4 156 188 #N/A
        2 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 171 213 208 214 223 212 1,241 6 206.83 214 217 170 231 196 Game 5 210 234 #N/A
        2 HERNANDEZ, BEA 160 258 200 247 205 234 1,304 6 217.33 Game 6 223 203 #N/A
        2 LUCAS, TAYLOR - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 206 202 #N/A
        2 DRUCHYNA, SOFIIA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        2 Total 924 1,080 1,078 1,009 1,076 992 6,159 30 1026.5 1,081 937 983 997 1,037 5,035 Total 1,435 1,435 #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,029 872 1,045 1,109 1,039 925 6,019 1003.2 1,021 1,028 910 970 935 4,864 Opponent Score 1,395 1,503 #N/A
        2 Opponent NCAT ARK LTU MCK VAN PVAM FDU NEB SHU YSU TUL Opponent NEB VAN #N/A
        2 W/L L W W L W W 4 - 2 W L W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-3 #N/A
        2 

        3  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 MAEHA, GWEN 179 202 204 167 - 226 978 5 195.60 187 203 201 223 203 Game 1 216 257 #N/A
        3 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 235 243 180 189 214 216 1,277 6 212.83 193 175 259 191 193 Game 2 177 235 #N/A
        3 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 279 223 215 187 210 214 1,328 6 221.33 185 183 210 247 191 Game 3 255 223 #N/A
        3 RAY, CASSIDY 168 174 201 185 200 176 1,104 6 184.00 193 238 206 245 242 Game 4 186 157 #N/A
        3 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 162 225 207 215 154 150 1,113 6 185.50 234 229 207 195 161 Game 5 172 253 #N/A
        3 GUARRO, MICHELLE - - - - 191 - 191 1 191.00 Game 6 204 188 #N/A
        3 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 185 202 #N/A
        3 CALLAN, ANNA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        3 Total 1,023 1,067 1,007 943 969 982 5,991 30 998.5 992 1,028 1,083 1,101 990 5,194 Total 1,395 1,515 #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 910 1,048 899 1,043 1,005 925 5,830 971.7 879 937 1,074 1,049 1,049 4,988 Opponent Score 1,435 1,453 #N/A
        3 Opponent ARK SHU TUL FDU NCAT YSU PVAM SHSU VAN MCK LTU Opponent SHSU MCK #N/A
        3 W/L W W W L L W 4 - 2 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 3-4 4-3 #N/A
        3 

        4  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 CUMMINS, MABEL 257 245 221 171 232 223 1,349 6 224.83 192 176 214 166 209 Game 1 225 218 #N/A
        4 PETERS, PAIGE 242 189 222 206 201 237 1,297 6 216.17 256 195 169 236 234 Game 2 186 189 #N/A
        4 GAINOR, SAMANTHA 214 195 168 180 - - 757 4 189.25 226 202 255 210 193 Game 3 176 239 #N/A
        4 THESIER, CAROLINE 181 228 213 246 174 201 1,243 6 207.17 197 205 225 214 213 Game 4 243 236 #N/A
        4 ANTHONY, ANGELICA 161 159 238 205 190 224 1,177 6 196.17 186 207 211 169 171 Game 5 161 202 #N/A
        4 , - - - - 242 - 242 1 242.00 Game 6 180 224 #N/A
        4 , - - - - - 223 223 1 223.00 Game 7 234 195 #N/A
        4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        4 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        4 Total 1,055 1,016 1,062 1,008 1,039 1,108 6,288 30 1048.0 1,057 985 1,074 995 1,020 5,131 Total 1,405 1,503 #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 937 843 952 951 1,076 1,056 5,815 969.2 885 1,040 1,083 986 925 4,919 Opponent Score 1,400 1,435 #N/A
        4 Opponent TUL PVAM MCK ARK SHSU LTU SHU FDU NEB NCAT YSU Opponent MCK SHSU #N/A
        4 W/L W W W W L W 5 - 1 W L L W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 3-4 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 SPRING, CAMERON 178 185 157 - - 187 707 4 176.75 236 188 173 177 169 Game 1 214 183 #N/A
        5 SHERMAN, AIMEE 168 189 172 174 258 214 1,175 6 195.83 202 192 205 204 144 Game 2 189 213 #N/A
        5 NEAL, LANASIA 168 150 - - - - 318 2 159.00 191 216 224 195 200 Game 3 179 207 #N/A
        5 CHRZANOWSKI, AMANDA 246 236 235 213 187 235 1,352 6 225.33 171 214 151 273 196 Game 4 126 204 #N/A
        5 HENDERSON, JENNA 192 192 216 212 191 269 1,272 6 212.00 221 230 159 191 189 Game 5 191 170 #N/A
        5 SPINA, JULIANNA - - - 220 243 209 672 3 224.00 Game 6 233 195 #N/A
        5 HOWARD, ALLYSHA - - 184 224 156 - 564 3 188.00 Game 7 163 - #N/A
        5 SHAM, ASHLEY - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        5 Total 952 952 964 1,043 1,035 1,114 6,060 30 1010.0 1,021 1,040 912 1,040 898 4,911 Total 1,295 1,172 #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 1,024 1,114 878 943 939 996 5,894 982.3 1,081 985 1,127 988 887 5,068 Opponent Score 1,401 1,169 #N/A
        5 Opponent MCK YSU SHU NEB TUL NCAT SHSU VAN ARK LTU PVAM Opponent LTU YSU #N/A
        5 W/L L L W W W W 4 - 2 L W L W W 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 4-2 #N/A
        5 

        6  ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 SANES, SARAH 155 138 215 171 - 178 857 5 171.40 159 188 236 247 217 Game 1 254 248 #N/A
        6 WELCH, FAITH 186 193 205 203 192 188 1,167 6 194.50 212 174 214 221 158 Game 2 224 228 #N/A
        6 MEYER, MONTANA - - 178 190 206 157 731 4 182.75 215 199 180 150 208 Game 3 157 216 #N/A
        6 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 219 200 226 194 203 233 1,275 6 212.50 209 191 259 212 189 Game 4 269 172 #N/A
        6 STULL, EMMA 188 190 219 193 192 156 1,138 6 189.67 203 225 238 183 256 Game 5 211 232 #N/A
        6 SUTFIN, SHEILA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 - 209 #N/A
        6 NOFTSIER, VANESSA - - - - 180 - 180 1 180.00 Game 7 - 205 #N/A
        6 BRADLEY, SHALEE 162 151 - - - - 313 2 156.50 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        6 Total 910 872 1,043 951 973 912 5,661 30 943.5 998 977 1,127 1,013 1,028 5,143 Total 1,115 1,510 #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 1,023 1,080 911 1,008 826 990 5,838 973.0 971 855 912 1,014 984 4,736 Opponent Score 854 1,466 #N/A
        6 Opponent NEB SHSU PVAM VAN LTU MCK YSU SHU FDU TUL NCAT Opponent PVAM TUL #N/A
        6 W/L L L W L W L 2 - 4 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 4-1 3-4 #N/A
        6 

        7  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 LINDSAY, MANNING 253 208 183 220 169 245 1,278 6 213.00 181 267 182 213 213 Game 1 174 201 #N/A
        7 AVERI, BROWN 159 - - - - 169 328 2 164.00 180 222 213 223 194 Game 2 230 204 #N/A
        7 DANIELLE, JEDLICKI 159 - - - 184 182 525 3 175.00 234 256 242 214 204 Game 3 177 179 #N/A
        7 PATRICIA, ROSALES 131 192 201 184 200 239 1,147 6 191.17 215 193 244 150 259 Game 4 244 222 #N/A
        7 ALLIE, LEIENDECKER 212 167 244 211 144 221 1,199 6 199.83 199 181 223 188 179 Game 5 199 226 #N/A
        7 EMILY, RETTIG - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 192 - #N/A
        7 BAILEIGH, SNOW - 182 212 147 - - 541 3 180.33 Game 7 185 - #N/A
        7 TARA, SPRIDCO - 191 205 199 129 - 724 4 181.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        7 Total 914 940 1,045 961 826 1,056 5,742 30 957.0 1,009 1,119 1,104 988 1,049 5,269 Total 1,401 1,032 #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 1,025 924 1,078 868 973 1,108 5,976 996.0 873 1,082 1,033 1,040 990 5,018 Opponent Score 1,295 966 #N/A
        7 Opponent SHU MCK SHSU PVAM ARK VAN TUL NCAT YSU FDU NEB Opponent FDU NCAT #N/A
        7 W/L L W L W L L 2 - 4 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-1 #N/A
        7 

        8  NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 KATEN, MELANIE 203 - - 208 204 214 829 4 207.25 190 237 205 223 215 Game 1 214 244 #N/A
        8 GARCIA, LAURA - 150 - - - - 150 1 150.00 156 219 196 183 182 Game 2 214 173 #N/A
        8 WARR, PAMELA 171 195 206 182 186 163 1,103 6 183.83 205 237 180 199 187 Game 3 242 170 #N/A
        8 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN 224 211 235 266 224 212 1,372 6 228.67 169 202 210 202 179 Game 4 183 183 #N/A
        8 QUESADA, ERICKA 217 149 223 233 197 198 1,217 6 202.83 195 187 231 179 221 Game 5 - 196 #N/A
        8 AVILEZ, MAYA 214 170 - - - - 384 2 192.00 Game 6 - - #N/A
        8 STULL, GRACE - - 154 - - - 154 1 154.00 Game 7 - - #N/A
        8 NEWBERRY, CHLOE - - 187 233 194 209 823 4 205.75 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        8 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        8 Total 1,029 875 1,005 1,122 1,005 996 6,032 30 1005.3 915 1,082 1,022 986 984 4,989 Total 853 966 #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 924 1,017 936 958 969 1,114 5,918 986.3 976 1,119 926 995 1,028 5,044 Opponent Score 753 1,032 #N/A
        8 Opponent SHSU TUL YSU SHU NEB FDU MCK LTU PVAM VAN ARK Opponent YSU LTU #N/A
        8 W/L W L W W W L 4 - 2 L L W L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-0 1-4 #N/A
        8 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        9  SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 JONES, COLBY 231 267 179 194 207 164 1,242 6 207.00 169 157 205 136 142 Game 1 172 238 #N/A
        9 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL 178 212 161 156 165 172 1,044 6 174.00 153 157 156 187 225 Game 2 191 181 #N/A
        9 SHELTERS, AMANDA 199 192 169 212 181 173 1,126 6 187.67 183 193 184 167 158 Game 3 210 242 #N/A
        9 KOHUT, NANCY 193 179 168 204 177 228 1,149 6 191.50 156 178 196 232 183 Game 4 175 162 #N/A
        9 MANETTA, HANNAH 224 198 201 192 196 214 1,225 6 204.17 224 170 169 196 207 Game 5 194 158 #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 181 190 #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - 214 #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - 97 #N/A
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        9 Total 1,025 1,048 878 958 926 951 5,786 30 964.3 885 855 910 918 915 4,483 Total 1,123 1,385 #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 914 1,067 964 1,122 954 910 5,931 988.5 1,057 977 983 926 928 4,871 Opponent Score 1,201 1,251 #N/A
        9 Opponent LTU NEB FDU NCAT YSU TUL VAN ARK SHSU PVAM MCK Opponent TUL PVAM #N/A
        9 W/L W L L L L W 2 - 4 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 2-4 4.5-3.5 #N/A
        9 

      10  TULANE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 VASQUEZ, AMELIA - 183 199 247 232 145 1,006 5 201.20 215 202 258 183 191 Game 1 181 211 #N/A
      10 PETRINEC, VERONICA 170 - - 166 - - 336 2 168.00 176 194 233 170 154 Game 2 184 181 #N/A
      10 BARON, JENICA - - 192 162 - - 354 2 177.00 173 189 151 195 173 Game 3 235 224 #N/A
      10 MENTE, KATHARINA 190 223 165 - 158 168 904 5 180.80 150 196 194 268 207 Game 4 194 180 #N/A
      10 ALVAREZ, YARELIS - 146 - - - 198 344 2 172.00 159 159 191 198 210 Game 5 193 233 #N/A
      10 GITLITZ, MORGAN 160 - - - 176 189 525 3 175.00 Game 6 214 208 #N/A
      10 SINGH, CRYSTAL 192 217 171 175 164 - 919 5 183.80 Game 7 - 229 #N/A
      10 MCCALL, MADISON 225 248 172 172 209 210 1,236 6 206.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
      10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      10 Total 937 1,017 899 922 939 910 5,624 30 937.3 873 940 1,027 1,014 935 4,789 Total 1,201 1,466 #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 1,055 875 1,007 916 1,035 951 5,839 973.2 1,009 938 942 1,013 1,037 4,939 Opponent Score 1,123 1,510 #N/A
      10 Opponent VAN NCAT NEB YSU FDU SHU LTU PVAM MCK ARK SHSU Opponent SHU ARK #N/A
      10 W/L L W L W L L 2 - 4 L W W W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A
      10 

      11  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      11 FLORENCE, SARAH - - - - - - - - 0.00 137 246 159 224 168 Game 1 189 171 #N/A
      11 MARX, MADYSON - - - 174 148 - 322 2 161.00 200 211 236 225 173 Game 2 186 215 #N/A
      11 COTE, JADE 222 224 227 236 216 175 1,300 6 216.67 194 225 187 150 205 Game 3 203 172 #N/A
      11 DOSECK, MADISON - - - - - - - - 0.00 183 168 205 191 176 Game 4 175 194 #N/A
      11 MOORE, KIRSTEN  256 264 193 128 200 190 1,231 6 205.17 257 230 246 180 203 Game 5 - 225 #N/A
      11 DRESCHER, ELLIE - 204 160 - - - 364 2 182.00 Game 6 - 192 #N/A
      11 WRENN, EMMA 165 178 191 181 206 186 1,107 6 184.50 Game 7 - - #N/A
      11 ENNIS, LYNDSAY 268 244 165 197 184 193 1,251 6 208.50 Tie Breaker - - #N/A
      11 DOCKERY, EMMA - - - - - - - - 0.00
      11 GRAMS, MEGAN 153 - - - - 181 334 2 167.00
      11 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      11 Total 1,064 1,114 936 916 954 925 5,909 30 984.8 971 1,080 1,033 970 925 4,979 Total 753 1,169 #N/A

      11 Opponent Score 912 952 1,005 922 926 982 5,699 949.8 998 1,118 1,104 997 1,020 5,237 Opponent Score 853 1,172 #N/A
      11 Opponent PVAM FDU NCAT TUL SHU NEB ARK MCK LTU SHSU VAN Opponent NCAT FDU #N/A
      11 W/L W W L L W L 3 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-4 2-4 #N/A
      11 

      12  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      12 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN 160 176 167 139 - 159 801 5 160.20 161 188 190 170 187 Game 1 147 152 #N/A
      12 WREN, ASIA - - - - - - - - 0.00 175 168 177 158 153 Game 2 163 191 #N/A
      12 MOORE, AMANI - - - - 180 - 180 1 180.00 201 189 212 198 193 Game 3 188 169 #N/A
      12 CLINE, CRYSTAL 194 197 242 191 203 171 1,198 6 199.67 181 210 179 218 176 Game 4 187 162 #N/A
      12 REYES, IVELISSE 182 128 147 192 172 203 1,024 6 170.67 161 183 168 182 178 Game 5 169 173 #N/A
      12 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE 219 181 188 183 172 181 1,124 6 187.33 Game 6 - 199 #N/A
      12 COBOS, VICTORIA 157 161 167 163 147 211 1,006 6 167.67 Game 7 - 205 #N/A
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - 96 #N/A
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      12 Total 912 843 911 868 874 925 5,333 30 888.8 879 938 926 926 887 4,556 Total 854 1,251 #N/A

      12 Opponent Score 1,064 1,016 1,043 961 1,030 992 6,106 1017.7 992 940 1,022 918 898 4,770 Opponent Score 1,115 1,385 #N/A
      12 Opponent YSU VAN ARK LTU MCK SHSU NEB TUL NCAT SHU FDU Opponent ARK SHU #N/A
      12 W/L L L L L L L 0 - 6 L L L W L 1 - 4 W/L 1-4 3.5-4.5 #N/A
      12 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 998 971 0 0 5 199.6

Baker Match 02 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 977 855 0 0 5 195.4

Baker Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,127 912 0 0 5 225.4

Baker Match 04 0 1 1,013 1,014 0 0 5 202.6

Baker Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,028 984 0 0 5 205.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 910 1,023 0 0 5 182.0

Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 872 1,080 0 0 5 174.4

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,043 911 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 951 1,008 0 0 5 190.2

Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 973 826 0 0 5 194.6

Trad Match 06 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 912 990 0 0 5 182.4

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,115 854 5 223.0

xRND 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,510 1,466 7 215.7

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,429 12,894 0 0 67 200.4

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,021 1,081 0 0 5 204.2

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 985 0 0 5 208.0

Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 912 1,127 0 0 5 182.4

Baker Match 04 1 0 1,040 988 0 0 5 208.0

Baker Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 898 887 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 1,024 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 1,114 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 03 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 964 878 0 0 5 192.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,043 943 0 0 5 208.6

Trad Match 05 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 939 0 0 5 207.0

Trad Match 06 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,114 996 0 0 5 222.8

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,295 1,401 7 185.0

xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,172 1,169 6 195.3

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 13,438 13,532 0 0 68 197.6

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,009 873 0 0 5 201.8

Baker Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,119 1,082 0 0 5 223.8

Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,104 1,033 0 0 5 220.8

Baker Match 04 0 1 988 1,040 0 0 5 197.6

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,049 990 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 01 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 914 1,025 0 0 5 182.8

Trad Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 940 924 0 0 5 188.0

Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,045 1,078 0 0 5 209.0

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 961 868 0 0 5 192.2

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 826 973 0 0 5 165.2

Trad Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,056 1,108 0 0 5 211.2

xRND 1 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,401 1,295 7 200.1

xRND 2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 966 5 206.4

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 13,444 13,255 0 0 67 200.7

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 976 915 0 0 5 195.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,118 1,080 0 0 5 223.6

Baker Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 942 1,027 0 0 5 188.4

Baker Match 04 0 1 1,049 1,101 0 0 5 209.8

Baker Match 05 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 915 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,024 952 0 0 5 204.8

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 924 940 0 0 5 184.8

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 1,062 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,109 1,009 0 0 5 221.8

Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,030 874 0 0 5 206.0

Trad Match 06 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 990 912 0 0 5 198.0

xRND 1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,400 1,405 7 200.0

xRND 2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,453 1,515 7 207.6

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,895 13,707 0 0 69 201.4

NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 976 0 0 5 183.0

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,082 1,119 0 0 5 216.4

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,022 926 0 0 5 204.4

Baker Match 04 0 1 986 995 0 0 5 197.2

Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 984 1,028 0 0 5 196.8

Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,029 924 0 0 5 205.8

Trad Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 1,017 0 0 5 175.0

Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,005 936 0 0 5 201.0

Trad Match 04 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,122 958 0 0 5 224.4

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,005 969 0 0 5 201.0

Trad Match 06 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 996 1,114 0 0 5 199.2

xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 853 753 4 213.3

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 966 1,032 5 193.2

NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY Total 6 7 12,840 12,747 0 0 64 200.6

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 879 992 0 0 5 175.8

Baker Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 938 940 0 0 5 187.6

Baker Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 926 1,022 0 0 5 185.2

Baker Match 04 1 0 926 918 0 0 5 185.2

Baker Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 887 898 0 0 5 177.4

Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 912 1,064 0 0 5 182.4

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 1,016 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 911 1,043 0 0 5 182.2

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 868 961 0 0 5 173.6

Trad Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 874 1,030 0 0 5 174.8

Trad Match 06 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 992 0 0 5 185.0

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 1,115 5 170.8

xRND 2 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,251 1,385 7 178.7

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 1 12 11,994 13,376 0 0 67 179.0

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 885 1,057 0 0 5 177.0

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 855 977 0 0 5 171.0

Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 983 0 0 5 182.0

Baker Match 04 0 1 918 926 0 0 5 183.6

Baker Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 928 0 0 5 183.0

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,025 914 0 0 5 205.0

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,048 1,067 0 0 5 209.6
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SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Trad Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 964 0 0 5 175.6

Trad Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 958 1,122 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 926 954 0 0 5 185.2

Trad Match 06 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 951 910 0 0 5 190.2

xRND 1 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,123 1,201 6 187.2

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,385 1,251 7 197.9

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 12,777 13,254 0 0 68 187.9

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,081 1,021 0 0 5 216.2

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 937 1,028 0 0 5 187.4

Baker Match 03 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 983 910 0 0 5 196.6

Baker Match 04 1 0 997 970 0 0 5 199.4

Baker Match 05 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,037 935 0 0 5 207.4

Trad Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 924 1,029 0 0 5 184.8

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,080 872 0 0 5 216.0

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,078 1,045 0 0 5 215.6

Trad Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,009 1,109 0 0 5 201.8

Trad Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,076 1,039 0 0 5 215.2

Trad Match 06 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 992 925 0 0 5 198.4

xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,435 1,395 7 205.0

xRND 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,435 1,503 7 205.0

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 14,064 13,781 0 0 69 203.8

TULANE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 873 1,009 0 0 5 174.6

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 940 938 0 0 5 188.0

Baker Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,027 942 0 0 5 205.4

Baker Match 04 1 0 1,014 1,013 0 0 5 202.8
Baker Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 1,037 0 0 5 187.0

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 937 1,055 0 0 5 187.4

Trad Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,017 875 0 0 5 203.4

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 899 1,007 0 0 5 179.8

Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 922 916 0 0 5 184.4

Trad Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 939 1,035 0 0 5 187.8

Trad Match 06 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 951 0 0 5 182.0

xRND 1 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,201 1,123 6 200.2

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,466 1,510 7 209.4

TULANE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,080 13,411 0 0 68 192.4

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 992 879 0 0 5 198.4

Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,028 937 0 0 5 205.6

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,083 1,074 0 0 5 216.6

Baker Match 04 1 0 1,101 1,049 0 0 5 220.2

Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 990 1,049 0 0 5 198.0

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,023 910 0 0 5 204.6

Trad Match 02 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,067 1,048 0 0 5 213.4

Trad Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,007 899 0 0 5 201.4

Trad Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 943 1,043 0 0 5 188.6

Trad Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 969 1,005 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 06 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 925 0 0 5 196.4

xRND 1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,395 1,435 7 199.3

xRND 2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,515 1,453 7 216.4
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UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 9 4 14,095 13,706 0 0 69 204.3

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,057 885 0 0 5 211.4

Baker Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 985 1,040 0 0 5 197.0

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,074 1,083 0 0 5 214.8

Baker Match 04 1 0 995 986 0 0 5 199.0

Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,020 925 0 0 5 204.0

Trad Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,055 937 0 0 5 211.0

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,016 843 0 0 5 203.2

Trad Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,062 952 0 0 5 212.4

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,008 951 0 0 5 201.6

Trad Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,039 1,076 0 0 5 207.8

Trad Match 06 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,108 1,056 0 0 5 221.6

xRND 1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,405 1,400 7 200.7

xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,503 1,435 7 214.7

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 14,327 13,569 0 0 69 207.6

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 971 998 0 0 5 194.2

Baker Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,080 1,118 0 0 5 216.0

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,033 1,104 0 0 5 206.6

Baker Match 04 0 1 970 997 0 0 5 194.0

Baker Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 1,020 0 0 5 185.0

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,064 912 0 0 5 212.8

Trad Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,114 952 0 0 5 222.8

Trad Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 936 1,005 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 04 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 916 922 0 0 5 183.2

Trad Match 05 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 954 926 0 0 5 190.8

Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 925 982 0 0 5 185.0

xRND 1 NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY 0 1 753 853 4 188.3

xRND 2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,169 1,172 6 194.8

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 12,810 12,961 0 0 65 197.1

Grand Total 78 78 160,193 160,193 0 0 810 197.8
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